2024 WPO NCAA Finals

Meet Results
Jan 13, 2024

Rank Num Name

Page: 1

Printed: 1/14/2024 1:58:57 PM

Men/ E
Session: 1

Judge's Signatures

&

H AA

Gym
1 140 Syam Buradagunta Diff: 5.500 5.200 4.400
Navy Exec: 8.400 7.700 8.400
ND: _ -0.100 . .
Final: 13.800 12900 . . 12.800 39.500
Place: 1 3 33 29* 33 3 1
2 133 Blaze Kennedy Diff: 4.600 4.000 4.400
Army Exec: 7.700 8.900 8.750
ND: . . .
Final: 12.300 12900 . 13150 . 38.350
Place: 28* 5 5 28* 2 27* 2
3 149  Michael Artlip Diff: 4.400 4.300 5.000
Penn State Exec: 7.800 8.600 7.700
ND: . . .
Final: . 12200 . . 12900 12.700 37.800
Place: 12 6 14 14 5 4 3
4 145 Matthew Petros Diff: 4.100 5.200 4.200
Navy Exec: 7.100 8.100 8.300
ND: . . .
Final: 11200 . 13300 12500 _ . _ 37.000
Place: 32* 7 30 3 7 30% 4
5 163  Gavin Zborowski Diff: 5.200 4.800 4.300
William And Mary Exec: 7.300 7.800 6.950
ND: . . .
Final: 12500 . . = 12600 11.250 36.350
Place: 6 16* 18* 8 16> 7 5
6 154  Matt Underhill Diff: 5.500 5.200
Penn State Exec: 8.200 7.700
ND: . -0.100
Final: . 13,700 12.800 26.500
Place: 10% 14* 2 6 o= 9= 6
7 141 lsaiah Drake Diff: 4.900 4.700
Navy Exec: 8.400 8.200
ND: . .
Final: 13.300 . 12.900 26.200
Place: 34* 33* 3 33* 34* 1 7
8 165 Luke Esparo Diff: 5.400 5.400
Penn State Exec: 7.450 7.850
ND: . .
Final:  12.850 . 13.250 . . 26.100
Place: 5 18* 4 19* 18* 18* 8
9 151 Kacper Garnczarek Diff: 5.000 4.700
Penn State Exec: 8.150 8.150
ND: . .
Final:  13.150 . . 12.850 26.000
Place: 3* 22% 10% 10* 12* 2 9
10 131 Jaden Blank Diff: 3.900 3.900
Army Exec: 8.900 7.300
ND: . .
Fipal: . 12800 . . 11.200 24.000
Place: 26 26* 7 26* 26 8 10

ProScore v5.9.5.1 - Copyright 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: West Point Military Academy



2024 WPO NCAA Finals

Meet Results
Jan 13, 2024

Rank Num Name
Gym

Page: 2

Printed: 1/14/2024 1:58:58 PM
Men/ E

Session: 1

ﬁ- ’H\ AA

11 158 Sam Kaplan
Springfield

12 155 Nate Warren

Penn State

13T 136 Franco Peirano
Army

14T 157 Peyton Cramer
Springfield

15 143 Caleb Hickey
Navy

16 134 Steve Manolakis
Army

17 135 Maddox Pabellon
Army

18T 164 Owen Shepard

Premier - NJ

19T 147 Benjamin Thurlow Lam
Navy

20 146 Colby Prince
Navy

ProScore v5.9.5.1 - Copyright 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: West Point Military Academy

Diff:
Exec:
ND:
Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

5.000
7.750

12.750 . 23.850

— g%

— =

4.800
9.200
-0.100

) ) 14.000
—10* 10* 12

—o3%

5.400
8.500

13.900
1

. 13.900
23* 24% 13T

13.900

— 0%

] 13.900
15 15% 14T

— 30%

— 35w

— 3z

— 35w

4.800
8.800
-0.100

13.600 . 13.600
1 34* 15

— o3

— 8%

5.400
7.900

13.500
2

13.500

— %z

13.300

— o3

4.800
8.550
-0.100

13.300

—1g*

4.700
8.550

— 7=

13.250

. 13.250
17+ 17+ 18T

13.250
2

5.000
8.150

) ) 13.250
32% 2% 19T

13.150
4*

—30%

13.150



2024 WPO NCAA Finals

Meet Results
Jan 13, 2024

Rank Num Name

Gym

Page: 3

Printed: 1/14/2024 1:58:58 PM
Men/ E

Session: 1

I ﬁ- ’H\ AA

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ProScore v5.9.5.1 - Copyright 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: West Point Military Academy

153

148

162

142

138

144

139

156

161

159

Landon Simpson
Penn State

Danilo Viciana
Navy

Sam Lee
William And Mary

Erik Engelke
Navy

Johnathan Pinc
Army

Ronan McQuillan
Navy

Max Rubin
Army

Dylan Colangelo
Springfield

Gustavin Suess
Springfield

Felix Kriedemann
Springfield

Diff:
Exec:
ND:
Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

Diff:
Exec:
ND:

Final:
Place:

4.800
8.600
-0.300

13.100 ) ) 13.100
5 BV RV t 21

3o

13.050 . 13.050

— 3= 3 2% 22

13 000 . 13.000

T 4 T Te* 23

— 3=

12.850

3= 35+ 3% 24

4.800
7.900

— 3=

— 5%

5.100
7.450

12700 . . 1270

12.550
4

12.550

—30* T30 3% 26

12.450

— 5% 9% 9% 27

4.800
7.900
-0.300

— 1o~

12400 . . 1240

) ) 12.300
= 21 T 21 29

4.500
7.700

— 5%

12.200 12.200




2024 WPO NCAA Finals

Page: 4

Printed: 1/14/2024 1:58:58 PM

Men/ E
Meet Results cession: 1
Jan 13, 2024
Rank Num Name . ﬁ J)é 1 AA
o L i
31 132 Noah Duran Diff: 4.400
Army Exec: 7.700
ND: .
Final: 12.100 . 12.100
Place: ~— 27~ ~— 27 T~ 26 27 8 T 26% 31
32 137 Zachary Perez Diff: 4.800
Army Exec: 7.000
ND: .
Final: . . . 11.800 11.800
Place: ~ 29* 24 T 24 T 24% T 24* 6 32
33 150 Will Fleck Diff: 4.500
Penn State Exec: 6.600
ND: .
Final: . 11.100 . . 11.100
Place: ~ 13* 8 T 15 T 15 T 22 T T12¢ 33
34 160 Evan Reichert Diff: 3.800
Springfield Exec: 6.650
ND: .
Final:  10.450 . 10.450
Place: 8 19 T 22 22 T 20 T~ 20* 34
35 152 Akseli Karsikas Diff:
Penn State Exec:
ND:
Final: _ _ : : 0.000
Place: ~ 14 ~— 12 = 11* 11 T 13 T 13* 35

ProScore v5.9.5.1 - Copyright 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: West Point Military Academy



