Meet Results

Jan 13, 2024

Page: 1 Printed: 1/14/2024 1:58:57 PM

Men / E Session: 1 Judge's Signatures

Ran	k Num	Name Gym			#		I	ĦΠ	$\overline{\Lambda}$	AA
1	140	Syam Buradagunta Navy	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.500 8.400 -0.100	5.200 7.700 	·	·	·	4.400 8.400	
			Final: Place:	13.800 1	12.900 3	—· 	—· <u>29*</u>	—· 33*	12.800 3	39.500 1
2	133	Blaze Kennedy Army	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	4.600 7.700	4.000 8.900	·	4.400 8.750	·	
			Final: Place:	·	12.300	12.900 5	·	13.150	—· <u>27*</u>	38.350 2
3	149	Michael Artlip Penn State	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	4.400 7.800	·	·	4.300 8.600	5.000 7.700	
			Final: Place:	_ 	12.200	 14*	 14*	12.900	12.700	37.800 3
4	145	Matthew Petros Navy	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	4.100 7.100	·	5.200 8.100	4.200 8.300	·	
			Final: Place:		11.200		13.300	12.500		37.000 4
5	163	Gavin Zborowski William And Mary	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.200 7.300	:	·	4.800 7.800	:	4.300 6.950	
			Final: Place:	12.500	 	· ·	12.600	 	11.250	36.350 5
6	154	Matt Underhill Penn State	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	· ·	5.500 8.200	5.200 7.700 -0.100	·	_·	
			Final: Place:	·	<u></u>	13.700	12.800		·	26.500 6
7	141	Isaiah Drake Navy	Diff: Exec: ND:		·	4.900 8.400	·	·	4.700 8.200	
			Final: Place:			13.300		 34*	12.900	26.200 7
8	165	Luke Esparo Penn State	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.400 7.450	·	5.400 7.850	·	·	_·	
			Final: Place:	12.850	 	13.250	 	 	.	26.100 8
9	151	Kacper Garnczarek Penn State	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.000 8.150	·	· ·	·	·	4.700 8.150	
			Final: Place:	13.150	<u></u>		 	 	12.850	26.000 9
10	131	Jaden Blank Army	Diff: Exec: ND:	<u></u>	_·	3.900 8.900	<u></u>	:	3.900 7.300	
			Final: Place:	 	 	12.800	 	 	11.200	24.000 10

Meet Results

Jan 13, 2024

Page: 2 Printed: 1/14/2024 1:58:58 PM

> Men / E Session: 1

Rank	k Num	Name Gym			\bigstar		I	TT	$\overline{\Lambda}$	АА
11	158	Sam Kaplan Springfield	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	_·	4.300 6.800	·	5.000 7.750	·	
			Final: Place:	 	 	11.100	 	12.750 6	 	23.850 11
12 1	155	Nate Warren Penn State	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	·	5.500 8.500	·	·	·	
			Final: Place:	—· <u>11*</u>	·9*	14.000	—· <u>12*</u>	·10*	·10*	14.000 12
13T	136	Franco Peirano Army	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	·	·	4.800 9.200 -0.100	·		
			Final: Place:	—· 25 *	—· <u>23*</u>	—· <u>23*</u>	13.900 1	—· *	·	13.900 13T
14T	157	Peyton Cramer Springfield	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	5.400 8.500	·	·	·	·	
			Final: Place:	—· 19*	13.900	· <u></u> 20*	—· <u>16*</u>	—· <u>15*</u>	—· <u>15</u> *	13.900 14T
15	143	Caleb Hickey Navy	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	·	·	·	4.900 8.700	·	
			Final: Place:	 	 35*	 	 	13.600	 34*	13.600 ₁₅
16	134	Steve Manolakis Army	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	·	·	4.800 8.800 -0.100	·	·	
			Final: Place:	—· <u>23*</u>	—· <u>28*</u>	—· 27*	13.500 2	—· *	—· <u>28*</u>	13.500 ₁₆
17	135	Maddox Pabellon Army	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	5.400 7.900	·	·	·	·	
			Final: Place:	·	13.300		·	·	<u></u>	13.300 17
18T	164	Owen Shepard Premier - NJ	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	·	·	4.800 8.550 -0.100	·	·	
			Final: Place:	·	·	·	13.250	·17*	·	13.250 18T
19T	147	Benjamin Thurlow Lam Navy	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.700 8.550	·	·	·	· ·	·	
			Final: Place:	13.250	.	 	 	<u></u>	·	13.250 19T
20	146	Colby Prince Navy	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.000 8.150	·	·	·	_·	·	
			Final: Place:	13.150 4*		 31*	 31*		.	13.150 20

Meet Results

Jan 13, 2024

Page: 3 Printed: 1/14/2024 1:58:58 PM

> Men / E Session: 1

Ran	k Num	Name Gym			*		I	TT	$\overline{\Lambda}$	AA
21	153	Landon Simpson Penn State	Diff: Exec: ND: Final: Place:	 	 13*	 	4.800 8.600 -0.300 13.100	 14*	: : : :14*	13.100 21
22	148	Danilo Viciana Navy	Diff: Exec: ND: Final:	·	·	·	·	4.700 8.350	·	13.050
23	162	Sam Lee William And Mary	Place: Diff: Exec: ND:					13.050 3 4.700 8.300		22
24	140	Frik Engelke	Final: Place: Diff:	. 	 	: 17* 4.400	 	13.000	 16*	13.000 23
24	142	Erik Engelke Navy	Exec: ND: Final: Place:	:		8.450 12.850				12.850 24
25	138	Johnathan Pinc Army	Diff: Exec: ND:	·	·	·	4.800 7.900	·		
26	144	Ronan McQuillan Navy	Final: Place: Diff: Exec:			·	12.700 7 —·—	·	·	12.700 25
		Navy	ND: Final: Place:	: :	12.550	 35*				12.550 26
27	139	Max Rubin Army	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.400 8.050	·	·	·	·	·	10.150
28	156	Dylan Colangelo Springfield	Final: Place: Diff: Exec:	12.450 7 	·	·	4.800 7.900	·	·	12.450 27
			ND: Final: Place:	. . .	 	 	-0.300 12.400 9	 	 	12.400 28
29	161	Gustavin Suess Springfield	Diff: Exec: ND: Final:	·	·	4.200 8.100 12.300 8		·	·	12.300
30	159	Felix Kriedemann Springfield	Place: Diff: Exec: ND:	16* :	·	8 	17* :		4.500 7.700	29
			Final: Place:	 <u></u> 1*	 	 21*	. 	 19*	12.200	12.200 30

Meet Results

Jan 13, 2024

Page: 4
Printed: 1/14/2024 1:58:58 PM

Men / E Session: 1

Ran	k Num	Name Gym			\bigstar		I	TT		AA
31	132	Noah Duran Army	Diff: Exec: ND: Final: Place:	: : :		· · ·	· · ·	4.400 7.700 ———————————————————————————————	: : :	12.100 31
32	137	Zachary Perez Army	Diff: Exec: ND: Final: Place:	:		:			4.800 7.000 11.800	11.800
33	150	Will Fleck Penn State	Diff: Exec: ND: Final: Place:	: : : :	4.500 6.600 ———————————————————————————————	:	:	:	—·— —·— ——·—	11.100 33
34	160	Evan Reichert Springfield	Diff: Exec: ND: Final: Place:	3.800 6.650 10.450 8	: : :		:	:	 	10.450 34
35	152	Akseli Karsikas Penn State	Diff: Exec: ND: Final: Place:	· · · 14*	: : : :	: : :	: :	:	: :	0.000